
   Location - Stacey's Crossing/Sand Hill    
Stop # Stop Details Time

Leave BUS GARAGE if taking a spare 6:50

OR Leave 2754 Waynesburg Pike Road 7:00

1
On right off of Rt. 250 - Maxwell Lane - over the hump past Panhandle Insurance

7:02

2
SHERRARD MIDDLE SCHOOL - pick up transfers for OLOP from Bus #51 and Bus 

#87 and transfer 1 student to Bus #87; pick up aide
7:12

Turn right onto Route 88

3 OLOP - second door 7:30

Turn left onto Route 88 - take a right onto Bethlehem Hill - turn left into Bridge 

Street Elementary parking lot - go back towards Bethlehem Hill - turn left onto 

East Cove Avenue (towards Elm Grove Elementary School) - continue on 

Wheeling Creek Road past Stacey's Crossing on the left- continue to Britt Run on 

the left - back into Britt Run for the next stop
4 Britt Run 8:00

Turn right and proceed to next stop
5 Stacey's Crossing - second entrance 8:03

Go back past Elm Grove Elementary and make a right at the bottom of 

Bethlehem Hill - turn right onto Kruger Street at McDonald's - turn left onto 

Stone Church Road

6 1166 Stone Church Road - on left (CROSS) 8:15

7
Second house on left after Oklahoma Road on top of hill (CROSS IF NEEDED)

8:20

8 SAND HILL SCHOOL on right (aide will exit here also) 8:25

Go back to BUS GARAGE or house 9:15
Revised 4.25.2024                       *denotes seldom rides

Bus # 32-21 - Stop Schedule - AM 
Driver - Amanda VanDyne            Aide:  Meghan McCartney                   


